Driehaus Small/Mid Cap Growth Fund (Unaudited)

Security Portfolio for 1/31/2024

Quantity ID
CANADA
21,960 C€CJ
55,841 NXE
15,986 XENE
DENMARK

1,567 ASND
GREAT BRITAIN

19,331 FTI
ISRAEL

12,215 CAMT

3,584 CYBR

4,457 MNDY
NETHERLANDS

759 ARGX

THAILAND

1,889 FN
UNITED STATES
5485 WMS
1,069 ALNY
10,524 AEO
4,713 APLS
1,522 APPF
2,010 ANET
3,979 AXON
6,627 AZEK
17,326 BRBR
8,439 BRZE
4,716 BLDR
980 CSL
2,289 CVNA
7,292 CELH
1,262 CLH
825 FIX
11,739 CNM
3,267 CR
10,738 CRDO
20,024 CRNX
2,445 CW
1,211 DECK
676 DPZ
1,395 DHI
13,684 DKNG
2,273 DUOL

Security Description

CAMECO CORP
NEXGEN ENERGY LTD
XENON PHARMACEUTICALS INC

ASCENDIS PHARMA A/S - ADR
TECHNIPFMC PLC

CAMTEK LTD
CYBERARK SOFTWARE LTD/ISRAEL
MONDAY.COM LTD

ARGENX SE - ADR
FABRINET

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS IN
ALNYLAM PHARMACEUTICALS INC
AMERICAN EAGLE OUTFITTERS
APELLIS PHARMACEUTICALS INC
APPFOLIO INC - A

ARISTA NETWORKS INC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

AZEK CO INC/THE

BELLRING BRANDS INC-CLASS A
BRAZE INC-A

BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC
CARLISLE COS INC

CARVANA CO

CELSIUS HOLDINGS INC

CLEAN HARBORS INC

COMFORT SYSTEMS USA INC
CORE & MAIN INC-CLASS A
CRANE CO

CREDO TECHNOLOGY GROUP HOLDI
CRINETICS PHARMACEUTICALS IN
CURTISS-WRIGHT CORP

DECKERS OUTDOOR CORP
DOMINO'S PIZZA INC

DR HORTON INC

DRAFTKINGS INC - CLA
DUOLINGO
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Market Value
2,198,102.16
1,048,590.00

426,625.24
722,886.92
203,600.31
203,600.31
373,861.54
373,861.54
2,723,756.20
950,815.60
836,792.32
936,148.28
288,807.09
288,807.09
403,320.39
403,320.39
37,593,442.70
715,353.70
184,840.79
208,585.68
298,285.77
333,713.72
519,946.80
991,009.74
255,537.12
957,608.02
456,127.95
819,310.68
307,974.80
98,564.34
363,870.80
211,965.52
179,412.75
484,938.09
405,467.37
220,236.38
730,475.52
544,183.65
912,767.03
288,124.72
199,359.45
534,360.20
406,616.97



11,828
1,014
6,132
3,225

779

13,439
1,927
2,802

365

12,472
5,462
4,685
7,936

12,027
6,403
1,674
3,553
9,153
4,088
1,332
1,069

607

20,287

13,710
1,960
1,718

615
6,418
1,762
4,476
9,122
2,419
2,349
5141
7,347

939

20,373
1,178
6,768
1,952

18,622

13,647
6,017
1,517

12,083
3,648
7,857

DT
EXP
ESTC
ELF
EME
ENVX
EVR
EXAS
FICO
FLR
FRPT
FTAI
GPS
GTLB
GKOS
HEI
HLI
HWM
INCY
INSP
PODD
KNSL
DRS
MARA
MDB
MSA
MUSA
NTRA
NBIX
NXT
NTNX
NUVL
OLLI
ONTO
OsK
PEN
PINS
PWR
RMBS
SAIA
S
SNAP
SFM
SPSC
GPCR
SMcI
SYM

DYNATRACE INC

EAGLE MATERIALS INC

ELASTIC NV

ELF BEAUTY INC

EMCOR GROUP INC

ENOVIX CORP

EVERCORE PARTNERS INC-CL A
EXACT SCIENCES CORP

FAIR ISAAC CORP

FLUOR CORP

FRESHPET INC

FTAI AVIATION LTD

GAP INC/THE

GITLAB INC-CL A

GLAUKOS CORP

HEICO CORP

HOULIHAN LOKEY INC
HOWMET AEROSPACE INC
INCYTE CORP

INSPIRE MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC
INSULET CORP

KINSALE CAPITAL GROUP INC
LEONARDO DRS INC
MARATHON DIGITAL HOLDINGS IN
MONGODB INC

MSA SAFETY INC

MURPHY USA INC

NATERA INC

NEUROCRINE BIOSCIENCES INC
NEXTRACKER INC-CL A
NUTANIX INC - A

NUVALENT INC-A

OLLIE'S BARGAIN OUTLET HOLDI
ONTO INNOVATION INC
OSHKOSH CORP

PENUMBRA INC

PINTEREST INC- CLASS A
QUANTA SERVICES INC
RAMBUS INC

SAIAINC

SENTINELONE INC -CLASS A
SNAP INC - A

SPROUTS FARMERS MARKET INC
SPS COMMERCE INC
STRUCTURE THERAPEUTICS INC
SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC
SYMBOTIC INC
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674,196.00
229,447.92
717,811.92
514,484.25
177,697.69
125,117.09
330,923.71
183,250.80
437,572.95
470,319.12
470,278.20
252,755.75
148,323.84
855,239.97
570,059.09
300,633.66
425,578.34
514,947.78
240,251.76
280,878.84
204,040.03
241,324.99
393,770.67
243,078.30
785,019.20
283,521.54
216,799.80
423,202.92
246,274.74
202,628.52
512,656.40
181,836.23
168,963.57
830,271.50
808,904.70
236,806.41
763,376.31
228,590.90
463,811.04
879,532.16
499,069.60
216,850.83
303,076.29
278,824.60
527,060.46
1,932,017.28
338,086.71



1,856 TTEK TETRA TECH INC 293,582.08
1,085 BLD TOPBUILD CORP 400,506.05
7,195 TW TRADEWEB MARKETS INC-CLASS A 686,331.05
6,551 TMDX TRANSMEDICS GROUP INC 561,879.27
11,768 PCVX VAXCYTE INC 840,470.56
14,688 VRT VERTIV HOLDINGS CO 827,375.04
5498 WAL WESTERN ALLIANCE BANCORP 351,652.08
2,680 WING WINGSTOP INC 753,374.80
4,938 WRB WR BERKLEY CORP 404,323.44
2,281 XPO XPO Inc 194,888.64
10,835 ZWS ZURN ELKAY WATER SOLUTIONS C 321,257.75

Stock Total:
Cash:
Portfolio Total:

43,784,890.39
112,762.13
43,897,652.52

Source: Driehaus Capital Management LLC

The portfolio represents holdings for the Driehaus Small/Mid Cap Growth Fund (the "Fund") as of the specified date. The Fund
assumes no obligation to update or supplement the holdings to reflect subsequent changes. The holdings posted may not
represent current or future portfolio composition or holdings and are subject to change without notice. Information on particular
holdings may be withheld if it is in the Fund’s best interest to do so. The holdings are unaudited and are provided for general
information on the Fund. For more information please contact us at 800-560-6111.

For information regarding the Fund's policy for valuation of investments and other significant accounting policies, please refer to
the Fund's recent Semi-Annual or Annual financial statements.
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